Leisure & commercial marine      Mobile
Industry      Renewable energy      Robotics
Battery chargers
DC-DC
From 10 to 60A
Silent
Lithium ready

Output
voltage(1)
Nominal
current
Item
code
Input
voltage
Output
voltage(1)
Nominal
current
Item
code
12VDC
12VDC 60A YPO12-12/60
36VDC
12VDC 40A YPO36-12/40
24VDC 30A YPO12-24/30 24VDC 30A YPO36-24/30
36VDC 15A YPO12-36/15 36VDC 20A YPO36-36/20
48VDC 10A YPO12-48/10 48VDC 15A YPO36-48/15
24VDC
12VDC 60A YPO24-12/60
48VDC
12VDC 40A YPO48-12/40
24VDC 30A YPO24-24/30 24VDC 30A YPO48-24/30
36VDC 20A YPO24-36/20 36VDC 20A YPO48-36/20
48VDC 15A YPO24-48/15
48VDC
15A YPO48-48/15
30A YPO48-48/30
(1) in charger mode :
14.4VDC - 28.8VDC - 39.2VDC - 57.6VDC in Boost (factory setting)
13.8VDC - 27.6VDC - 41.4VDC - 52.2VDC in Floating (factory setting)
Other selections available through internal push-button (i.e. stabilized power-supply)